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Junior Varsity Baseball (Boys)
Spring 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Wednesday Mar. 13 @ Riverdale School District Riverdale High School  4:30PM
Tuesday Mar. 19 West Hancock HS - Warsaw Aledo (Northside Ball

Diamond)
 6:00PM

Thursday Mar. 21 Illini West Aledo (Northside Ball
Diamond)

 6:00PM

Thursday Mar. 28 @ Farmington High School Farmington  6:00PM
Friday Mar. 29 @ Monmouth-Roseville High

School
Sunny Lane Field  6:00PM

Monday Apr. 01 @ Kewanee High School Kewanee  4:30PM
Monday Apr. 08 Fulton High School Aledo (Northside Ball

Diamond)
 6:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 09 Rockridge High School Aledo (Northside Ball
Diamond)

 4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 11 @ Ridgewood Coop Alwood  6:00PM
Monday Apr. 15 @ Abingdon-Avon High

School ( DH (5 Inning
Games))

Abingdon  4:00PM

Wednesday Apr. 17 @ Orion High School Orion High School  6:00PM
Friday Apr. 19 @ Alleman Catholic High

School
Alleman  4:30PM

Monday Apr. 22 Princeville High School Aledo (Northside Ball
Diamond)

 4:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 24 @ Sherrard Jr/Sr High School Sherrard  4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 25 @ Geneseo High School Geneseo HS  4:30PM
Monday Apr. 29 @ United High School ( DH (5

Inning Games))
United High School  4:00PM

Friday May. 03 Abingdon-Avon High School
(Mercer County JV Jambroee)

Aledo (Northside Ball
Diamond)

 4:00PM

Friday May. 03 Rockridge High School
(Mercer County JV Jambroee)

Aledo (Northside Ball
Diamond)

 8:00PM

Saturday May. 04 OPEN (Mercer County JV
Jambroee)

Aledo (Northside Ball
Diamond)

 9:00AM

Friday May. 10 CO-OP Erie/Prophetstown Aledo (Northside Ball
Diamond)

 4:30PM

Saturday May. 11 CO-OP
Annawan/Wethersfield

Aledo (Northside Ball
Diamond)

 12:30PM

Schedule Star Date Printed: 04/16/2024 1


